

**COUNTY OF FRESNO**  
**DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND PLANNING**  
**COUNTY SERVICE AREA WORK ORDER**

County Service Area NO: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: 8/13/2013 Work Order No: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Location: CSA 35 AS Woodland  
 Describe Work: Install 200' day labor patch. Install 230' paved drainage gutter. Clean and flush drop inlet, and cross drain pipe

9/1/2013 Estimated / Actual Starting Date Estimated / Actual Completion Date

Length 430' Originator T. Nunes Cost Not to Exceed \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**LABOR**

[ Month ] [ Day ] [ Year ]

Employee	Rate/Hour		
RMS/TMS	\$62.14 @	1	\$62.14
ROLS/TOLS	@		\$0.00
REO2/TEO2	\$47.49 @	40	\$1,899.60
REO1/TEO1	@		\$0.00
SET	@		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL=</b>			<b>\$1,961.74</b>

**EQUIPMENT**

[ Month ] [ Day ] [ Year ]

Equipment Category	Rate/Hour		
5131	\$111.24 @	6	\$667.44
12694	\$1.30 @	50	\$65.00
92939	\$44.22 @	3	\$132.66
rental rubber roller	\$285.00 @	0.3	\$85.50
rental steel roller	\$500.00 @	1	\$500.00
<b>TOTAL=</b>			<b>\$1,450.60</b>

**MATERIAL**

Material Cost	Quantity		
SC 3000	TONS \$70.00 @	11	\$770.00
PG 6410	TONS \$60.00 @	11	\$660.00
	@		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL=</b>			<b>\$1,430.00</b>

For Use By Financial Services Only

Labor and OH = \_\_\_\_\_ Total Cost = \_\_\_\_\_  
 Equipment = \$1,450.60  
 Material = \$1,430.00  
 Total = \$2,880.60 Material Requisition # \_\_\_\_\_

